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Rope end piece * Part no.: 63000798 » AC-ENCLF-ERS

Technical data

Functions

Functions

Mechanical data

Dimension (9 x L)
Net weight
Material

Red protective cap
Rope quick fastener

16 mm x 66.7 mm
44 g

Plastic

Steel, galvanized

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

ETIM 10.0

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

85389099
27371290
27371290
27371201

27371292
27371292
27371292
27371292

27371292

27371292

27371292

EC002026
EC002026
EC002026
EC002024
EC002024
EC002024
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